

ARCHAEOLOGY CAMP

Featuring Master Teachers Rosemary Nemeth and Andree Hassell

Week of July 8-12th *** Daily 9:00 am - Noon

Location:

Village of Moreland Hills Campus & Log Cabin, 4350 SOM Center Road 44022

Grades: Children entering Grades 2 through 5th

Cost:

\$150 for Moreland Hills Resident

\$175 for non-residents

(\$25.00 discount for 2nd camper same family)



Limited Spots Available Sign-up Early

Registration Deadline: June 1, 2024

Registration Form & Waiver: mhhsohio.org

Checks payable to:
Moreland Hills Historical Society

Mail Payment & Form To:

Moreland Hills Hist Society 4350 SOM Center Road Moreland Hills, OH 44022

Campers, come get your hands dirty on an Archaeological Dig on the historic property where President James Garfield grew up. Explore a replica of the log cabin where young Jimmy lived. Campers will learn about Native Americans and what life was like for the 19th century president and also native Americans. Campers will practice archaeology, cook like a pioneer, enjoy arts and crafts, scavenger hunts, nature, games and much more!

Campers will need to bring knee pads or an old towel, wear tennis shoes, and play clothing.

SPONSORED BY MORELAND HILLS HISTORICAL SOCIETY

www.mhhsohio.org

Address: 4350 SOM Center Rd, Moreland Hills, OH 44022 Contact: mhhsohio@gmail.com or Maureen- 440-487-1843



DIG IN THE HILLS Archaeology Camp Waiver and Release of Liability

Camper's First Name	Last Name	
Address		Ap+ #
City	State	Zip
I know that digging is a potentially har able and am properly trained. I also knoweather and assume the risk associate other participants, the effects of the risks being known and appreciated by m	ow that there will be hazards, ed with this event including, bu- weather, including high heat an	debris and the possibility of poor t not limited to, falls, contact with
Having read this waiver and knowing the waive and release the organizers, campreland Hills, The State of Ohio and all shillties of any kind arising out of my parnegligence or carelessness on the part of	> teachers, The Moreland Hills sponsors, their representatives rticipation in this camp even th	tistorical Society, The Village of Mo and successors from all claims or li ough that liability may arise out o
I hereby give my permission to the Mo publication, broadcast, telecast or othe compensation thereof.		
I certify that I have read this waiver	r and release and fully understa	nd its significance.
Print Name	Date_	
Signature	Email	
Parent/Guardian Signaturo	e (under 18)	
Please note that food may be offered to you or if your child has any food allers gency contact Phone number.	•	
Food Allergies:		
Emergency Phone:		

Mail Waiver and Payment Payable to: Moreland Hills Historical Society 4350 SOM Center Road, Moreland Hills, OH 44022 | Mhhsohio.org | 440-487-1843 OR Electronically: Email Waiver and your Venmo or PayPal ID to mhhsohio@gmail.com